64th International Divers Day

Fina 25th FINA-Grand-Prix @ Fina
DIVING DIVING
GRAND PRIX Rostock GRAND PRIX
2019-02-14 - 2019-02-17
RESULT Print: 2019-2-16 12:42 PM

COMPETITION: 3.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK NAME

1.

o ok WD

Xiaohui Huang
Kristina llinykh
Uliana Kliueva
Clare Cryan

Emilia Nilsson Garip

Victoriya Kesar

HALT-2018-02-14

AG NAT DD
1997 CHN 15.1
1994 RUS 15.1
2002 RUS 14.4
1993 IRL 14.4
2003 SWE 13.9
1993 UKR 15.1
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TOTAL
315.50
279.15
278.40
257.25
256.20
244.35



64th International Divers Day
Fina 25th FINA-Grand-Prix @ Fina
E‘R\(F‘\m% PRIX R ostoc k gﬂﬁg PRIX
2019-02-14 - 2019-02-17
DETAIL REPORT
COMPETITION: 3.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL
RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL
1. Huang, Xiaohui CHN 405B 3.0 65 65 65 65 65 70 7.0 58.50 2. 15.1 315.50
5152B 3.0 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (121.50)
305B 3.0 70 75 70 70 70 75 7.0 63.00 1. (18450)
107B 3.1 65 60 65 65 70 70 7.0 62.00 1. (246.50)
205B 3.0 75 80 75 70 80 80 75 69.00 1. (31550)
2. llinykh, Kristina RUS 205B 3.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 65 58.50 2. 15.1 279.15
405B 3.0 55 55 6.0 55 55 55 55 49.50 4, (108.00)
107B 3.1 55 50 55 55 6.0 50 55 51.15 4, (159.15)
305B 3.0 70 65 65 65 65 65 65 58.50 3. (217.65)
5152B 3.0 70 65 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (279.15)
3. Kliueva, Uliana RUS 405B 3.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 54.00 5. 14.4 278.40
105B 2.4 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 50.40 3. (10440
205B 3.0 70 65 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (167.40)
305B 3.0 60 60 60 6.0 65 6.0 65 54.00 2. (22140
5152B 3.0 60 65 65 65 70 6.0 6.0 57.00 3. (27840
4. Cryan, Clare IRL 405C 2.7 70 75 70 70 65 7.0 6.5 56.70 4. 14.4 257.25
5152B 3.0 65 60 60 6.0 65 65 65 57.00 6. (113.70)
205C 2.8 45 45 50 50 45 45 55 39.20 6. (152.90)
305C 2.8 60 60 60 65 65 65 65 53.20 4, (206.10)
107B 3.1 55 55 55 55 55 55 45 51.15 4, (257.25)
5. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 5233D 2.4 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 45.60 6. 13.9 256.20
405C 2.7 70 70 70 65 65 70 7.0 56.70 5. (102.30)
205B 3.0 60 55 60 6.0 55 6.0 55 52.50 5. (154.80)
305B 3.0 60 55 60 6.0 55 55 55 51.00 5. (205.80)
107C 2.8 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 65 50.40 5. (256.20)
6. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 405B 3.0 70 70 65 65 60 70 7.0 61.50 1. 15.1 244.35
5152B 3.0 70 70 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (123.00)
205B 3.0 65 55 55 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 52.50 2. (175.50)
305B 3.0 30 25 25 30 30 30 30 27.00 6. (202.50)
107B 3.1 45 45 50 40 45 50 45 41.85 6. (24435
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64th International Divers Day

Fira 25th FINA-Grand-Prix @ Fina

DIVING DIVING

GRAND PRIX ROStOCk GRAND PRIX

2019-02-14 - 2019-02-17
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30
COMPETITION: 3.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL
Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee Referee :
Hanna Novotna Anke Piper GER
Lutz Buschkow Assistant :
Judges
JU1 Gillian Brooker AUS
JU 2 Holger Schlepps GER
JU3 Nana Nebieridze GEO
JU 4 Mihaela Daniela llies ROU
JU5 Hedwig Ekblom SWE
JU6 Helene Morneau CAN
JU7 Georgi Chobanov BUL
Speaker:

X = two points penalty Max Alt GER
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